
Tyne Chease & Chutney Basket  
Tyne Chease Provencal Vegan Raw  Cashew Nuts* (70.9%), Water, Mediterranean Rub** (2.7%) 

(Rosemary, Cracked Black Pepper, Thyme, Lavender Flowers, 

Garlic Powder), Himalayan Pink Salt, Probiotics.  
*Organic Ingredients (GB-ORG-05) **Organic Ingredients 

(GBORG-04)  

  
Tyne Chease Smoked Vegan Raw  Cashew Nuts* (71.8%), Water, Smoked Paprika** (1.4%), 

Himalayan Pink Salt, Probiotics.  
*Organic Ingredients (GB-ORG-05) **Organic Ingredients 

(GBORG-04).  
Allergens in Bold. May contain other nuts, cereals containing 

gluten and sesame seeds.  

  
The Fine Cheese Co, Extra Virgin Olive Oil & Sea Salt Crackers  Wheat Flour, Extra Virgin Olive Oil 11%, Autolysed Yeast, Sea Salt 

5%, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate)  
Cottage Delight, Old English Chutney  Demerara sugar, Apple, Malt vinegar (from BARLEY), Green 

beans, Cauliflower, Dates (Contain Rice flour), Dried onion flakes, 

Raisins, Cider (2%), Gelling agent: Fruit pectin, Salt, Spices, Garlic 

powder, MUSTARD flour.  
Nortumbrian Pantry, Chilli Relish  Peppers, Sugar, Tomatoes (Citric Acid), Vinegar, Chillies (3%), 

Garlic, Ginger  
Claire’s Damson Fruit for Cheese  World famous Lyth Valley Damsons 65%, sugar  
Roasted Aubergine Pâté by Rendles  Water, zucchini, eggplant, red peppers, green peppers, potato 

protein (preservative:E222) (sulphites), thinckening:E1414, 

aromas (sulphites), tomato concentrate, olive oil, sucrose, rice 

flour, thyme, salt, onion, vegetable fiber, beetroot, garlic, mace, 

wheat dextrose, nutmeg, pepper, paprika, coriander, ginger, 

tomato, cardamom  
  


